
Name of Division 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH

FORMS, 11 & UNDER (M - F) JACOB TOLENTINO

FORMS, 12-13 (M - F) JACKSON BEATTY JAMES SANTOS

FORMS, 14-15 (M - F) BRIAN CAO KASSANDRA MANALO

FORMS, 16-17 (M - F) CJ BLANCO JEANETTE SANTOS KRYSTAL CARTER WESLEY SMITH

FORMS, 18-29 (M - F) KT BLANCO

FORMS, 30-39 (M - F) MARK RUBIO

FORMS, 50 & OVER (M - F) FRANK BLANCO

TRAD FORMS,  11 & UNDER (M - F) JACOB TOLENTINO

TRAD FORMS, 12-13 (M - F) JACKSON BEATTY JAMES SANTOS

TRAD FORMS, 14-15 (M - F) BRIAN CAO KASSANDRA MANALO

TRAD FORMS, 16-17 (M - F) WESLEY SMITH CJ BLANCO KRYSTAL CARTER JEANETTE SANTOS

TRAD FORMS, 18-29 (M - F) KT BLANCO

TRAD FORMS, 30-39 (M - F) MARK RUBIO

TRAD FORMS, 50 & OVER (M - F) FRANK BLANCO

MUSICAL FORM OR WEAPON  11 & UNDER (M-F) JACOB TOLENTINO

MUSICAL FORM OR WEAPON 12-13 (M-F) CJ BLANCO KASSANDRA MANALO BRIAN CAO

MUSICAL FORM OR WEAPON 18 & OVER (M-F) KT BLANCO

WEAPONS, 11 & UNDER (M - F) JACOB TOLENTINO

WEAPONS, 12-13 (M - F) JACKSON BEATTY

WEAPONS, 14-15 (M - F) BRIAN CAO KASSANDRA MANALO

WEAPONS, 16-17 (M - F) CJ BLANCO WESLEY SMITY JEANETTE SANTOS

WEAPONS, 18-29 (M - F) KT BLANCO

WEAPONS, 50 & OVER (M - F) FRANK BLANCO

SPARRING,11 & UNDER (M) JACOB TOLENTINO

SPARRING, 14-15 (F) KASSANDRA MANALO

SPARRING, 16-17 (M) WESLEY SMITH CHRISTIAN CARTER

SPARRING, 16-17 (F) JEANETTE SANTOS KRYSTAL CARTER

SPARRING, 18-29  (M) MICHAEL DELL

SPARRING, 30-39  (M) MARK RUBIO

SPARRING, 50 & OVER  ALL WEIGHTS (M) FRANK BLANCO

SPARRING, 18-29  (F) KT BLANCO

FORMS, 5 & UNDER BEGINNER (M) RJ LLANES

FORMS, 6-7  BEGINNER (M-F) MARCUS DOYLE GARRISON BEATTY DANIEL SANCHEZ MADISON MONROE MAKOA BLAKE

FORMS, 8-9 BEGINNER (M-F) MALIA MURAOKA JAKE QUINTANA STEVEE GILBERT

FORMS, 8-9 INTERMEDIATE (M-F) JOSHUA OCHARAN BRIANNA HOOD

FORMS, 8-9 ADVANCED (M-F) COLTON CHARLES LORENZO VAZQUEZ

FORMS, 10-11 BEGINNER (M-F) ISABELLA TAN VINCENT QUINTANA VICTOR RANGEL

FORMS, 10-11 INTERMEDIATE (M-F) KIMA BLAKE AUBREY SANCHEZ ISAIAH LOPEZ

FORMS, 10-11 ADVANCED (M-F) FRANCESCA BLANCO KYRA VAN KREUNINGEN NICHOLAS NEWTON DARREN ALAIN MANALO

FORMS, 12-13 INTERMEDIATE (M-F) MARSHALL HARTMAN

FORMS, 12-13 ADVANCED (M-F) BRENNA DEASY JESUS CERRATO SEAN MORIARTY

FORMS, 14-15 BEGINNER (M-F) GABE ROMERO MARIO RANGEL

FORMS, 14-15 INTERMEDIATE (M-F) GIAN FERNANDO

FORMS, 14-15 ADVANCED (M-F) EDUARDO LOPEZ

FORMS, 16-17 INTERMEDIATE (M-F) ABBYGAIL HASSEL

FORMS, 16-17 ADVANCED (M-F) WALTER RITTER

FORMS, 40 & OVER BEGINNER  (M - F) GREGORY TAN

FORMS, 40 & OVER INTERMEDIATE (M - F) JAMES BLAKE

TRAD FORMS, 5 & UNDER BEGINNER (M) RJ LLANES

TRAD FORMS, 6-7  BEGINNER (M-F) FRANCES KILLIAN MAKOA BLAKE MARCUS DOYLE MADISON MONROE GARRISON BEATTY

TRAD FORMS, 8-9 BEGINNER (M-F) MALIA MURAOKA JAKE QUINTANA STEVEE GILBERT

TRAD FORMS, 8-9 INTERMEDIATE (M-F) JOSHUA OCHARAN



TRAD FORMS, 8-9 ADVANCED (M-F) COLTON CHARLES

TRAD FORMS, 10-11 BEGINNER (M-F) ISABELLA TAN VINCENT QUINTANA VICTOR RANGEL

TRAD FORMS, 10-11 INTERMEDIATE (M-F) KIMA BLAKE AUBREY SANCHEZ RIVERS KILLIAN ISAIAH LOPEZ

TRAD FORMS, 10-11 ADVANCED (M-F) FRANCESCA BLANCO DARREN ALAIN MANALO

TRAD FORMS, 12-13 INTERMEDIATE (M-F) SAMANTHA TAN MARSHALLL HARTMAN SABRINA TAN

TRAD FORMS, 12-13 ADVANCED (M-F) BRENNA DEASY JESUS CERRATO

TRAD FORMS, 14-15 BEGINNER (M-F) GABREL ROMERO TRISTAN BUSH MARIO RANGLE

TRAD FORMS, 14-15 INTERMEDIATE (M-F) GIAN FERNANDO VIVIAN KILLIAN

TRAD FORMS, 14-15 ADVANCED (M-F) EDUARDO LOPEZ

TRAD FORMS, 16-17 INTERMEDIATE (M-F) ABBYGAIL HASSEL

TRAD FORMS, 16-17 ADVANCED (M-F) WALTER RITTER

TRAD FORMS, 18-29 ADVANCED (M - F) MATTHEW OLAIZ

TRAD FORMS, 40 & OVER BEGINNER  (M - F) GREGORY TAN

WEAPONS, 5 & UNDER BEGINNER (M) RJ LLANES

WEAPONS, 6-7  BEGINNER (M-F) MAKOA BLAKE

WEAPONS, 8-9 BEGINNER (M-F) STEVEE GILBER MALIA MURAUKA

WEAPONS, 8-9 INTERMEDIATE (M-F) BRIANNA HOOD JOSHUA OCAHAN

WEAPONS, 10-11 BEGINNER (M-F) ISABELLA TAN VICTOR RANGEL

WEAPONS, 10-11 INTERMEDIATE (M-F) KIMA BLAKE AUBREY SANCHEZ

WEAPONS, 10-11 ADVANCED (M-F) FRANCESCA BLANCO NICHOLAS NEWTON KYRA VAN KREUNINGEN DARREN ALAIN MANALO

WEAPONS, 12-13 INTERMEDIATE (M-F) MARSHALL HARTMAN

WEAPONS, 12-13 ADVANCED (M-F) BRENNA DEASY SEAN MORIARTY

WEAPONS, 14-15 BEGINNER (M-F) MARIO RANGEL TRISTAN BUSH

WEAPONS, 14-15 INTERMEDIATE (M-F) GIAN FERNANDO

WEAPONS, 14-15 ADVANCED (M-F) EDUARDO LOPEZ

WEAPONS, 16-17 INTERMEDIATE (M-F) ABBYGAIL HASSEL

WEAPONS, 16-17 ADVANCED (M-F) WALTER RITTER

WEAPONS, 40 & OVER BEGINNER  (M - F) GREGORY TAN

WEAPONS, 40 & OVER INTERMEDIATE (M - F) JAMES BLAKE

MUSICAL FORM OR WEAPON U/B 9 & UNDER BEG M-F JAKE QUINTANA STEVEE GILBERT MALIA MURAOKA

MUSICAL FORM OR WEAPON U/B 9 & UNDER INTER M-F MARCUS DOYLE XANDER OJEDA MADISON MONROE DANIEL SANCHEZ

MUSICAL FORM OR WEAPON U/B 9 & UNDER ADV M-F JOSHUA OCHARAN

MUSICAL FORM OR WEAPON U/B 10-14 BEG M-F VICTOR RANGLE VINCENT QUINTANA ISABELA TAN MARIO RANGLE

MUSICAL FORM OR WEAPON U/B 10-14 INTER M-F GIAN FERNANDO MARSHALLL HARTMAN

MUSICAL FORM OR WEAPON U/B 10-14 ADV M-F BRENNA DEASY FRANCESCA BLANCO

MUSICAL FORM OR WEAPON U/B 15-17 BEG M-F GABE ROMERO

MUSICAL FORM OR WEAPON U/B 15-17 INTER M-F ABBYGAIL HASSEL

MUSICAL FORM OR WEAPON U/B 15-17 ADV M-F WALTER RITTER

MUSICAL FORM OR WEAPON U/B 18 & OVER BEG M-F GREGORY TAN

MUSICAL FORM OR WEAPON U/B 18 & OVER INTER M-F JAMES BLAKE

SPARRING, 5 & UNDER BEGINNER (M) RJ LLANES

SPARRING, 6-7  BEGINNER (M) MAKOA BLAKE FRANCES KILLIAN MARCUS DOYLE DANIEL SANCHEZ XANDER OJEDA

SPARRING, 8-9 BEGINNER (M) JAKE QUINTANA DANIEL MONTANEZ

SPARRING, 8-9 INTERMEDIATE (M) JOSHUA OCHARAN

SPARRING, 8-9 ADVANCED (M) COLTON CHARLES LORENZO VAZQUEZ

SPARRING, 8-9 BEGINNER (F) MALIA MURAOKA NAOMI ESCOBEDO

SPARRING, 8-9 INTERMEDIATE (F) KAYLA BADIE

SPARRING, 10-11 BEGINNER (M) VICTOR RANGLE 

SPARRING, 10-11 INTERMEDIATE (M) ISAIAH LOPEZ

SPARRING, 10-11 ADVANCED (M) NICHOLAS NEWTON

SPARRING, 10-11 BEGINNER (F) ANGIE MARTINEZ ISABELLA TAN

SPARRING, 10-11 INTERMEDIATE (F) KIMA BLAKE AUBREY SANCHEZ RIVERS KILLIAN

SPARRING, 10-11 ADVANCED (F) KYRA VAN KREUNINGEN



SPARRING, 12-13 INTERMEDIATE (M) MARSHALL HARTMAN

SPARRING, 12-13 ADVANCED (M) JESUS CERRATO SEAN MORIARTY

SPARRING, 12-13 BEGINNER (F) SABRINA TAN

SPARRING, 12-13 INTERMEDIATE (F) SAMANTHA TAN

SPARRING, 12-13 ADVANCED (F) BRENNA DEASY

SPARRING, 14-15 BEGINNER (M) GABE ROMERO MARIO RANGEL

SPARRING, 14-15 INTERMEDIATE (M) GIAN FERNANDO

SPARRING, 14-15 ADVANCED (M) EDUARDO LOPEZ

SPARRING, 14-15 INTERMEDIATE (F) VIVIAN KILLIAN

SPARRING, 16-17 INTERMEDIATE (F) ABBYGAIL HASSEL

SPARRING, 18-29 ADVANCED (M) MATTHEW OLAIZ

SPARRING, 18-29 INTERMEDIATE (F) JOHANNA TOOMEY

SPARRING, 40 & OVER BEGINNER  (M) GREGORY TAN

SPARRING, 40 & OVER INTERMEDIATE (M) JAMES BLAKE


